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Physical
Dimensions
Material
Finishing
Cover material
Protective degree
Mounting

Accessories
End cap
Square box 75x75x25mm
Square box 230x75x65mm
Square box 258x125x65mm
Round box D75x50mm
    

D 33mm
Aluminium
Anodized
PC
IP20
Hanging 

ECAP00063
BOX00001
BOX00002
BOX00003
BOX00004

Model
PRF158

Finishing color
S

Light surface 
width
15mm

Cover type
OPL
FRS

Opal
Frosted

Silver

Ø33mm(1.30”)

120°

12.3mm
 (0.48”)

PRF158

. .15S OPL

Finishing
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Cover
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